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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

Inre
Lordstown Motors Corp., et al.,!

Debtors.

Lordstown Motors Corp. and Lordstown EV
Corporation,

Plaintiffs,
v.
Hon Hai Precision Industry Co., Ltd. (a’k/a Hon Hai
Technology Group), Foxconn EV Technology, Inc.,
Foxconn Ventures Pte. Ltd., Foxconn (Far East)

Limited, and Foxconn EV System LLC,

Defendants.

Chapter 11
Case No. 23-10831 (MFW)

(Jointly Administered)

Adv. Pro. No. 23-50414 (MFW)

Re: A.D.I. 8,9

DEFENDANTS’ REQUEST FOR ORAL ARGUMENT

Pursuant to Del. Bankr. L.R. 7007-3, Hon Hai Precision Industry Co., Ltd (a/k/a Hon Hai

Technology Group), Foxconn EV Technology, Inc., Foxconn Ventures Pte. Ltd., Foxconn (Far

East) Limited, and Foxconn EV System LLC, defendants in the above-captioned adversary

proceeding, by and through their undersigned counsel, respectfully request oral argument on the

Motion to Dismiss Adversary Proceeding Filed by Foxconn (Far East) Limited, Foxconn EV

System LLC, Foxconn EV Technology, Inc., Foxconn Ventures Pte. Ltd., Hon Hai Precision

Industry Co., Ltd filed on September 29, 2023 (the “Motion”) [A.D.I. 8]. The Motion is fully

briefed and ready for the Court’s consideration.

! The debtors and the last four digits of their respective taxpayer identification numbers are: Lordstown Motors Corp.
(3239); Lordstown EV Corporation (2250); and Lordstown EV Sales LLC (9101) (collectively, the “Debtors”). The
Debtors’ service address is 27000 Hills Tech Ct., Farmington Hills, MI 48331.
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Dated: December 6, 2023
Wilmington, Delaware

MORRIS, NICHOLS, ARSHT &
TUNNELL LLP

/s/ Matthew Talmo

Robert J. Dehney (Del. Bar No. 3578)

Donna L. Culver (Del. Bar No. 2983)

Matthew B. Harvey (Del. Bar No. 5186)

Matthew Talmo (Del. Bar No. 6333)

1201 N. Market Street, 16th Floor

P.O. Box 1347

Wilmington, DE 19899-1347

Telephone: (302) 658-9200

Facsimile: (302) 658-3989

Email: rdehney@morrisnichols.com
dculver@morrisnichols.com
mharvey@morrisnichols.com
mtalmo@morrisnichols.com

ALLEN & OVERY LLP

Daniel Guyder (admitted pro hac vice)

Bradley Pensyl (admitted pro hac vice)

Justin Ormand (admitted pro hac vice)

Joseph Badtke-Berkow (admitted pro hac vice)

Jacob Herz (admitted pro hac vice)

1221 Avenue of the Americas

New York, NY 10020

Telephone: (212) 610-6300

Facsimile: (212) 610-6399

Email: daniel.guyder@allenovery.com
bradley.pensyl@allenovery.com
justin.ormand@allenovery.com
joseph.badtke-berkow@allenovery.com
jacob.herz@allenovery.com

-and-

Noah Brumfield (admitted pro hac vice)

Patrick Pearsall (admitted pro hac vice)

Michael Modesto Gale (admitted pro hac vice)

1101 New York Ave NW

Washington, DC 20005

Telephone: (202) 683-3800

Facsimile: (212) 610-6399

Email: noah.brumfield@allenovery.com
patrick.pearsall@allenovery.com
michael.modestogale@allenovery.com

Counsel to Defendants
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Matthew Talmo, certify that I am not less than 18 years of age, and that service of the
foregoing was caused to be made on December 6, 2023, via CM/ECF upon those parties registered

to receive such electronic notifications and served additionally as indicated below.

Date: December 6, 2023 /s/ Matthew Talmo
Matthew Talmo (No. 6333)

VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL

WOMBLE BOND DICKINSON (US) LLP WHITE & CASE LLP

Donald J. Detweiler (No. 3087) Thomas E Lauria (admitted pro hac vice)
Morgan L. Patterson (No. 5388) Matthew C. Brown (admitted pro hac vice)
1313 North Market Street, Suite 1200 Fan B. He (admitted pro hac vice)
Wilmington, DE 19801 200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 4900
don.detweiler@wbd-us.com Miami, FL 33131
morgan.patterson(@wbd-us.com tlauria@whitecase.com

mbrown@whitecase.com
the@whitecase.com

Counsel to Plaintiffs
David M. Turetsky (admitted pro hac vice)
1221 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10020
david.turetsky(@whitecase.com

Jason N. Zakia (admitted pro hac vice)
111 South Wacker Drive, Suite 5100
Chicago, IL 60606
jzakia@whitecase.com

Roberto Kampfner (admitted pro hac vice)
Doah Kim (admitted pro hac vice)

RJ Szuba (admitted pro hac vice)

555 South Flower Street, Suite 2700

Los Angeles, CA 90071
rkampfner@whitecase.com
doah.kim@whitecase.com
1j.szuba@whitecase.com
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MORRIS JAMES LLP

Eric J. Monzo (No. 5214)

Brya M. Keilson (No. 4643)

500 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1500
Wilmington, DE 19801
emonzo(@morrisjames.com
bkeilson@morrisjames.com

Counsel to the Official Committee
of Equity Security Holders

BROWN RUDNICK LLP

Robert J. Stark (admitted pro hac vice)
Bennett S. Silverberg (admitted pro hac vice)
Michael S. Winograd (admitted pro hac vice)
7 Times Square

New York, NY 10036
rstark@brownrudnick.com
bsilverberg@brownrudnick.com
mwinograd@brownrudnick.com

Sharon 1. Dwoskin (admitted pro hac vice)
Matthew A. Sawyer (admitted pro hac vice)
One Financial Center

Boston, MA 02111
sdwoskin@brownrudnick.com
msawyer@brownrudnick.com





